Effective November 2019
US RETAIL PRICE LIST
HOME THEATER
PREAMP/PROCESSORS
& AMPLIFIERS
7.1 PROCESSOR/PREAMPLIFIER
RSP-1576
$2,799.99

for RS232.
RR-1061 Remote Control
ORDER CODE
RC40059
System remote control; will work as
a replacement for any Rotel model
that previously used the RR-1060,
RR-1050 or RR-969 remotes.
Other Rotel parts available
on the Parts Store include:
Remote controls
Rack Ear kits
Cosmetic Parts
Replacement packaging
Accessories (cables, banana plugs)
Rotel Ultimate Insider’s Guide
to  Home Theater - (Digital Copy)
RACK MOUNTS
SPARE PARTS
Model Included Rack Ear Kit Parts Store SKU
RKB-850 X RKB Series 2U Rack Ear Kit RACKEARKIT-RKB
RKB-8100 X RKB Series 2U Rack Ear Kit RACKEARKIT-RKB
RKB-D8100 X RKB Series 2U Rack Ear Kit RACKEARKIT-RKB
RMB-1506 X 3U Rack Ear Kit (Style C) RACKEARKIT-3U-C
RMB-1512 X 3U Rack Ear Kit (Style C) RACKEARKIT-3U-C
RMB-1555 X 4U Rack Ear Kit (Style A) RACKEARKIT-4U-A
RMB-1585 X 5U Rack Ear Kit RACKEARKIT-5U
RSP-1576 X 3U Rack Ear Kit (Style A) RACKEARKIT-3U-A
rotel.com